KoéniasschielRen 2025
SpoPi Fest

Rang Name

Vereinsname

Teil.

1 1 Gnad , Peter

2 6 Krammer , Michael
3 13 Brandmeier, Julian
4 15 Schels, Kurt

5 7 Kampfer , Daniel

Lizenziert fir SchieRBen des Lizenznehmers FSG Hersbruck

FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck

873.5
3238.0
4020,0
4643,0
16256,



